QSFP+ 40G DAC Passive Copper Cable
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC www.ascentcomtec.com Page 1 of 6
40G QSFP+ to
QSFP+ Passive
Copper Cable (PCC)
 4-channel full-duplex passive
copper cable transceiver
 Up to 10.3 Gb/s per channel

QSFP+ 40G DAC Passive Copper Cable
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC www.ascentcomtec.com Page 6 of 6
Ordering Information
Product Name Product Description
QSFP-40-DAC-001 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Passive Direct Attach Copper Cable 1 m AWG30
QSFP-40-DAC-003 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Passive Direct Attach Copper Cable 3 m AWG30
QSFP-40-DAC-005 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Passive Direct Attach Copper Cable 5 m AWG26
QSFP-40-DAC-007 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Passive Direct Attach Copper Cable 7 m AWG24
JQ-40-DAC-001 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Passive Direct Attach Copper Cable 1 m AWG30,
Compatible with Juniper
JQ-40-DAC-003 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Passive Direct Attach Copper Cable 3 m AWG30,
Compatible with Juniper